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Easy Trip Planners Limited
Registered Office: Building No. - 223, Patparganj Industrial
Area, New Delhi - 110092 (India)
Email us: Care@easemytrip.com
Call us: 011 - 43131313, 43030303

Total Income Total Expenses Profit Before Tax Profit After Tax Earnings Per Share

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of ConsolidatedAudited Financial Results for the Quarter andYear Ended
March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the ConsolidatedAudited Financial Results for the Quarter andYear EndedMarch 31, 2021 are
availableon theStockExchangewebsites. (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) andCompany'swebsitewww.easemytrip.com

Particulars (Rs. in Mn)
Quarter Ended
31.03.2021
(Audited)

Quarter Ended
31.03.2020
(Audited)

Year Ended
31.03.2021
(Audited)

Year Ended
31.03.2020
(Audited)

Total income

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/ year

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year
after tax

Total Comprehensive Income for the
period/ year [Comprising Profit/ (Loss)
for the period/year (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid up Equity Share Capital
(Face Value of Rs.2/- each)

692.89

421.13

304.68

305.28

217.29

403.71

53.16

33.87

35.85

217.29

1,507.55

833.85

610.10

614.13

217.29

1,810.11

458.82

329.83

330.22

217.29

Earnings Per share (of Rs. 2/- each)
Basic & Diluted

2.80 0.31 5.62 3.04

6148346731,508 5.6

Place : Delhi
Date : June 15, 2021

By Order of the Board
For Easy Trip Planners Limited

Name : Nishant Pitti
Designation : Director
DIN: 02172265

Million Million Million Million

-16.7% -50.1% 81.7% 86.0% 85.0%

India's Leading Travel Portal Top Most Rated Mobile App

Over 10 million Customers No Convenience Fees
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Fourfold hike in
Jal JeevanMission
grant toTN

FE BUREAU
Chennai, June 15

THE CENTRAL GOVERN-
MENT has increased the cen-
tralgranttoTamilNaduunder
theJal JeevanMissionfourfold
to`3,691.21crore in2021-22
from`921.99crore inthepre-
viousyear.TheNational Jal Jee-
van Mission has released
`614.35 crore to the state as
the first tranche,said a release
bytheministryof Jal Shakti.
Union minister Gajendra

Singh Shekhawat, while ap-
proving the fourfold increase,
has assured full assistance to
the state to provide tapwater
supply to every rural home by
2024.Ofthe1.26crorehouse-
holds in Tamil Nadu, 40.36
lakh (31.80%) have been pro-
vided tapwater connections.
OnAugust15,2019,whenthe
Jal Jeevan Mission was
launched, only 21.65 lakh
(17.06%) households had tap
water supply. In 22 months,
18.70 lakh (14.74%) house-
holdshavebeenprovidedcon-
nections.

NPS subscribers
with corpus up
to `5Lcan
withdraw
entire sum

FE BUREAU
NewDelhi, June 15

NATIONALPENSIONSYSTEM
(NPS) subscribers with a cor-
pus of up to `5 lakhwill now
be able towithdraw the entire
amount upon superannua-
tion/ exit, instead of investing
40% of the amount in low-
yield annuities as for other
subscribers, according to a
Pension Fund Regulatory and
Development Authority
(PFRDA)notification.
The pension regulator has

also enhanced the entry age
into NPS from 65 to 70 and
exit age from 70 to 75 for all
citizen and corporatemodels.
Among other changes, it has
permitted individuals to sell
NPS products towiden retire-
mentplan coverage.
Thefullwithdrawal facility

will benefit a section of gov-
ernment sector and private
sector subscribers who have
joined NPS late in their lives.
Earlier,fullwithdrawalwasal-
lowedifasubscriber’sNPScor-
puswasupto`2lakh.Withre-
turns from annuities around
5-5.5%,if a subscriber invests
40%ofhiscorpusof`2.5lakh,
shewillgetapaltry`400-450/
month. According to extant
norms,at thetimeofexit from
NPS, a subscriber gets 60%
lumpsumincashandbalance
40%must be used to buy an-
nuities.Since thedefinedcon-
tributory pension systemwas
rolled out from January 1,
2004, to contain the pension
bill, about 21.8 lakh central
government employees and
52lakhstategovernmentem-
ployees are enrolled in the
scheme with 82% share in
NPSAUMasonApril30,2021.
About 2.82 crore people are
enrolled under the Atal Pen-
sion Yojana (APY), a govern-
ment-backedpension scheme
for themasses, as onApril 30,
2021.

Pune


